
PARTS CATALOG
2024



Tote Connectors 

Chip Collectors

Conveyor Components

Debridger Components

Fill Machine Components

Foam Tabs

Handles

Hydraulic Components

Lancer Components

Mechanical Lock Tooling

Mixer Components

Nozzles

Quality

Chemical Pulleys and Hubs

Wheels

TABLE OF CONTENTS

PARTS

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

1A

1B

2

3

5

9A

9B

10

11

12

13B

17

18

19

20

If you are interested in a quote or do not see a part listed please contact Todd at 

269-998-5836 or todd@twsolutionsllc.com. 



FMD2ALUM TOTE CONNECTOR CAMLOCK 2" FEMALE - 2" FEMALE NPT ALUMINUM

FMB2ALUM TOTE CONNECTOR CAMLOCK 2" FEMALE - 2" MALE NPT ALUMINUM

FMD2PLAS TOTE CONNECTOR CAMLOCK 2" FEMALE - 2" FEMALE NPT PLASTIC

FMA2PLAS TOTE CONNECTOR CAMLOCK 2" MALE - 2" FEMALE NPT PLASTIC

FM2AALUM TOTE CONNECTOR CAMLOCK 2" MALE - 2" FEMALE NPT ALUMINUM

FM2FALUM TOTE CONNECTOR CAMLOCK 2" MALE - 2" MALE NPT ALUMINUM

FM2FPLAS TOTE CONNECTOR CAMLOCK 2" MALE - 2" MALE NPT PLASTIC

FMB2PLAS TOTE CONNECTOR CAMLOCK 2" FEMALE - 2" MALE NPT PLASTIC

TOTE CONNECTORSTOTE CONNECTORS

Part Number Description

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

1A

1

CHR8SPRINGFLEX HOSE, 8 INCH YELLOW SPRINGFELX

CHP110 CHIP COLLECTOR BAG - ZIPPER TYPE

Description

CHIP COLLECTORSCHIP COLLECTORS

Part Number

1B



Description

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

CV42GRU-9202-QD AB PHOTO EYE FOR DROP CONVEYOR

CVH3CR RIGHT ANGLE BEVEL GEAR BOX .38 SHAFT

CV2263T9 1.9" DIA STEEL ROLLER WITH PRECISION BEARINGS 19" LENGTH

CV2DT07 RELAY, OCTAL BASE, 8 PIN, 10A 120 VAC COIL

CV648215RH OVERRUNNING CLUTCH RIGHT HAND

CVK123 SPIDER COUPLING HUB, 3/8' BORE

CVK127 SPIDER COUPLING 5/8' BORE

CVK712 SPIDER COUPLING HUB, 1/2' BORE

CVEDM1018 CHAR-LYNN DRIVE MOTOR W/MOUNT

CVEDM1018-1 CHAR-LYNN DRIVE MOTOR 101 -1018

CVRK60540 CHAR-LYNN DRIVE MOTOR REPAIR KIT

CONVEYOR COMPONENTSCONVEYOR COMPONENTS 2

Part Number Description



DB0305B BLADE IN/OUT BLOCK WITH 3/8 ACME THREAD

DB2W938-1 2W938-1 LIMIT SWITCH

DB4138T575 GAS SPRING  W/BALL-JOINT END FITTING

DB4B805-2 4B805-2 LIMIT SWITCH-BLADE LOCK

DB856800 856800 MICRO PILOT MOUNT CLUTCH

DBABM2E11Z11 2E11Z11 PLUNGER LIMIT SWITCH

DBABM2E32Z11 2E32Z11 ROLLER LIMIT SWITCH

DB0B001155 DIRECTIONAL VALVE FOR DRIVE WHEELS ON DEBRIDGER

DB112N NYLON CHIP BRUSH 10' X 3'

DB115X115C URETHANE CHIP CURTAIN 11.5" X 11.5"

DB115X4C URETHANE CHIP CURTAIN 11.5" X 4"

DB115X8C URETHANE CHIP CURTAIN 11.5" X 8"

DB1213C URETHANE CHIP CURTAIN 12' X 13'

DB50R 50R DEBRIDGER ACTUATOR PNEUMATIC MOTOR

DB6374K135 1 INCH LINEAR BEARING FOR BLADE UP/DOWN & IN/OUT

DB6635K32 PILLOW BLOCK BEARING CLOSED 3/4"

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

DEBRIDGER COMPONENTSDEBRIDGER COMPONENTS 3

Part Number Description



DB8491 PHENOLIC PLATE 1/8" x 12" x 15"'

DB8813 STRIP BRUSH HOLDER 10'

DBL12B L12B NUMATICS SOLENOID VALVE

DBR1810 STEEL TABLE TOP ROLLER 10 1/2" L 3/8" PIN- 1/1/8 DIA 12" OVERALL

DBR188 STEEL TABLETOP ROLLER 8" LENGTH X 1-1/8" DIA

K81DA00 LEVER OPERATED AIR VALVE FOR SLIDES

MB709412 HORSEHAIR STRIP BRUSH 12"

WJ10002US-9 JOYCE JACK 9 INCH WITH BOOT

WJ1000U2S-6 JOYCE JACK 6 INCH WITH BOOT

WJ100U2S-12 JOYCE JACK 12 INCH WITH BOOT

DB200MM  THOMPSON ACTUATOR 200 MM

DB330MM THOMPSON ACTUATOR 330 MM

DB50MM  THOMPSON ACTUATOR 50 MM

DBJS2 JOYSTICK 2 POSITION SPRING RETURN

DBJS4 JOYSTICK 4 POSITION SPRING RETURN

DB1290004 SMALL CHAR LYNN MOTOR BLADE

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

DEBRIDGER COMPONENTSDEBRIDGER COMPONENTS

Part Number Description

4



FM38151100 DURANT ENCODER FOR DRIVE WHEEL SPEED ON POUR MACHINE

FM3434HUBL HOLD UP BLOCK LEFT HAND 3/4" DIA HOLE WITH 5/16 - 18 THREADED HOLE

FM3434HUBR HOLD UP BLOCK RIGHT HAND 3/4" DIA HOLE WITH 5/16 - 18 THREADED HOLE

FM34100HDB HOLD DOWN BLOCK 3/4" HOLE X 1" INCH HOLE WITH 3/8 X 16 THREADED HOLE

FM34X3PIN IDLER WHEEL PIN 3/4 DIA X 3" LENGTH

FM2C470 THERMOMETER IN LINE FOR TANKS

FM600L050 GEARBELT 60 INCH

FM6KK51 BALL VALVE 1" BRONZE

FM7C720 EXHAUST BLOWER COMPLETE WITH MOTOR

FMCH236 2' FILTER LID O-RING - VITON

FMCH3JT89 1" CLEAR TRANSFER HOSE PER FOOT

FMEN25B EASY READ NEEDLE VALVE 3/8 NPT FOR CHEMICAL SPEED

FM-13-FA TANDEM HYDRAULIC PUMP  FOR POURING MACHINE..

FM0000 MAGNETIC PICKUP FOR DRIVE SPEED AND CHEMICAL SPEED

FM1020- IIRN VIKING 2" FILTER BASKET

FM1100V CHEMICAL VACUUM GAUGE

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

Part Number Description

FILL MACHINE COMPONENTSFILL MACHINE COMPONENTS 5



FM1157 ENCODER SLIDE RAIL AND BASE

FM14CSBV 1/4 INCH CARBON STEEL BALL VALVE

FM1RNK3 BASKET STRAINER 1" WITH FILTER BASKET

FM1RNK6 BASKET STRAINER 2" WITH FILTER BASKET

FM2C661 CHEMICAL PRESSURE GAUGE 0-1000 PSI

FM343ID IDLER WHEEL PIN

FM3830 CHEMICAL HOSE SS BRAIDED 30 INCH

FM3834 CHEMICAL HOSE SS BRAIDED 34 INCH

FM3836 CHEMICAL HOSE 22 BRAIDED 36 INCH

FM40451 DISPOSABLE DESICCANT CARTRIDGE

FM40451ASM DISPOSABLE DESICCANT CARTRIDGE WITH PIPING

FM46K71 BRASS HOSE BARB FITTING FOR 1' HOSE 1' NPT EACH

FM4AMNRV22F AIR MOTOR FOR TANK AGITATOR

FM4RM92 ARO PUMP AIR SECTION REPAIR KIT

FM4RM94 ARO PUMP DIAPHRAGM REPAIR KIT

FM637427KIT DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1" PTFE REBUILD KIT

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

FILL MACHINE COMPONENTSFILL MACHINE COMPONENTS

Part Number Description

6



FM65K25 BRASS BALL VALVE 1' NPT

FM6GD36 CARBON STEEL BALL VALVE 1/4"

FM9FB 1" THREADED BALL VALVE COMPLETE WITH  DOUBLE ACTING ACTUATOR

FMA100 TEFLON O RING FOR SOLVENT TANK

FMB501SP 5 GALLON STAINLESS SOLVENT TANK

FMG1325667 DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1" INLET AND OUTLET WITH PTFE DIAPHRAGMS

FMMV3-HI MIDGET VALVE HANDLE FOR DRIVE WHEE

FMMV3-NI-14K-SO MIDGET VALVE FOR DRIVE WHEELS

FMST72 SIMPLEX BASKET STRAINER - CAST IRON W/20 MESH SS BASKET. 1'NPT

FMGPV-0550 VIKING CHEMICAL PUMP

FMHA37FM LAMINA MOTOR MODEL A37FM

FMHYCS65 BACK PRESSURE CHECK VALVE 1/2' NPT ..65 PSI CRACK PRESSURE

FMREXC410 REX C410 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER

FMRK-ASK-1 LAMINA MOTOR REPAIR KIT ASK-1

FM153DA PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR FOR 63 SERIES VALVE

FMG0505RK REPAIR KIT 3 WAY VALVE 63 SERIES 1/2" NPT

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

Part Number Description

FILL MACHINE COMPONENTSFILL MACHINE COMPONENTS  7



FMG0505RK REPAIR KIT 3 WAY VALVE 63 SERIES 1/2" NPT

FMG33RK SEAL KIT FOR 33 SERIES VALVE

FM6075 CHEMICAL TANK AGITATOR MOTOR 1/2 HP

FM121DA PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR 33 SERIES VALVE

FM33PF4 STAINLESS STEEL 2-PIECE BALL VALVE, 1/4 IN. FNPT

FM63XT 1/2' 3-WAY SS BALL VALVE

FMMB63 ACTUATOR MOUNTING BRACKET KIT FOR 63 SERIES BALL VALVES

FMEL1248575 12" X 48" HEATER SILICONE HEATER BAND 575 VOLTS

FMEL12L 2 METER RT. ANGLE QUICK DISC. PICK-UP CABLE

FMELLMPC00000 MAGNETIC PICK UP FOR DRIVE SPEED/PUMP SPEED

FMELRKC-C41 REX C410 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

FILL MACHINE COMPONENTSFILL MACHINE COMPONENTS 8

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Description



TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

9A

Part Number

FT478173-1 FOAM TABS 1/16" X 1/2" X 3/4". WHITE POLYETHYLENE 18,000 PIECES PER ROLL

FT478174 FOAM TABS 1/32 X 5/8 X3/4 16,588 PIECES PER ROLL

FT478173 FOAM TABS 1/32 X 1/2 X 3/4 10,000 PCS PER ROLL..

FT478175 STICKERS 1/32 X 1/2 5,000 PIECES PER ROLL

DescriptionPart Number

FOAM TABSFOAM TABS

HANDLESHANDLES

Part Number Description

HNA23-4R 4" DIA 3/8 BORE HAND WHEEL

HN341611 HAND CRANK FOR BRADER HEAD UP/DOWN

HN346155 HAND CRANK FOR SLIDES 3/4 -6 ACME X 15-1/2"

RH121378 RATCHET HANDLE 1/2-13 x 1 1/4 THREAD

RH381657 RATCHET HANDLE 3/8-16 X 3/4 THREAD

RH51618177 RATCHET HANDLE 5/16-18 X 1 9/16 THREAD

RH5161878 RATCHET HANDLE 5/16-18 X. 3/4 THREAD

9B



HY1R412 FILTER ELEMENT SPIN ON

HY4F656 HYDRAULIC PUMP FOR 2 HP MOTOR.

HY4ZC88-1 4ZC88-1 FILTER SPIN ON 20

HY6W387 RESERVOIR BREATHER FOR HYDRAULIC TANK

HY6W388 SIGHT LEVEL GAUGE FOR HYDRAULIC TANK

HYCF-1P-140A PRESSURE GAUGE 0-2000 PSI

HYDBK571 3/8' SIDE PORTED SUBBASE FOR HYDRAULIC CONTROL VALVE

HY2VL TWO WAY HYDRAULIC FLOW CONTROL

HY4W120 4-WAY HYDRAULIC SOLENOID VALVE

HY0035 CHEMICAL DRIVE MOTOR

HY1535N16 3/8 NEEDLE VALVE FOR PUMP SPEED

HY1R412 HYDRAULIC CANNISTER FILTER  20 GPM

HY1R414 HYDRAULIC CANNISTER FILTER 50 GPM

HY400S VALVE FLOW CONTROL FOR DRIVE WHEEL SPEED

HY4UA86 PILOT RELIEF VALVE CARTRIDGE

HYPCM400S PRESSURE COMP FLOW CONTROL 1/4"

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

HYDRAULIC COMPONENTSHYDRAULIC COMPONENTS

Part Number Description

10



TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

Part Number Description

LANCER COMPONENTSLANCER COMPONENTS 11

LN1312190WH LANCING WHEEL 2 PIECE 13.12  INCH DIA .190 WIDE

LN100440SP SPROCKET .140 THICK FOR 10.44 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN1044115SP SPROCKET .115 THICK FOR 10.44 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN1044125SP SPROCKET .125 THICK FOR 10.44 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN104485SP SPROCKET .85 THICK FOR 10.44 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN1044105SP SPROCKET .105 THICK FOR 10.44 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN1312140SP SPROCKET .140 THICK  FOR 13.12 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN1312115SP SPROCKET .115 THICK FOR 13.12 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN131285SP SPROCKET .85 THICK FOR 13.12 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN1312125SP SPROCKET .125 THICK FOR 13.12 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN1312105SP SPROCKET .105 THICK FOR 13.12 DIA  LANCING WHEEL

LN1312240WH LANCING WHEEL 2 PIECE 13.12  INCH DIA .240 WIDE

LN1044190WH LANCING WHEEL 2 PIECE 10.44 INCH DIA .190 WIDE

LN1044240WH LANCING WHEEL 2 PIECE 10.44  INCH DIA .240 WIDE



ML070CAM .070 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML080CAM .080 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML090CAM .090 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML100CAM .100 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML110CAM .110 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML120CAM .120 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML130CAM .130 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML144CAM .144 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML156CAM .156 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML164CAM .164 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML174CAM .174 CAM FOR MECHANICAL LOCK MACHINE

ML6203 SMALL CAM BEARING

ML62062 LARGE CAM BEARING FO30R GUIDE PLATE

ML626W4X V-GROOVE BEARING FOR GUIDE PLATE

ML98541A134 SNAP RING FOR CAM

MLRW3310 MECHANICAL LOCK GUIDE PLATE

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

MECHANICAL LOCK TOOLINGMECHANICAL LOCK TOOLING 12

Part Number Description



TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

MECHANICAL LOCK TOOLINGMECHANICAL LOCK TOOLING 13A

Part Number Description

MCACAV-18 CUTTER A CAVITY TRIANGLE CARBIDE

MCACAV-3096 CUTTER A  CAVITY ROUND CARBIDE

MCACAV-87 CUTTER B CAVITY TRINGE CARBIDE

ML1300086 HYDRAULIC MOTOR FOR BRADER HEAD

ML3648 LOCKING BLOCK BRADER MACHINE

MIXER COMPONENTSMIXER COMPONENTS

Description

MX201 NEW HYDRAULIC MOTOR HOUSING ADAPTER

MX200 NEW ADAPTER SHAFT FOR RETROFIT HYDRAULIC MOTOR

MX202 NEW MIXER HYDRAUILIC MOTOR ADPAPTER PLATE

MX142 ALUMINUM FINNED HOUSING FOR HYD MOTOR SHAFT

MXHYDREPAIR HYDRAULIC MIXER SHAFT REPAIR

MX139 SPACER FOR PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR

MX940564 CHEMICAL FITTING 3/8 NPT SWIVEL TO 1/4 NPT MALE

MX100FL FLUSH LINE HARNESS

13B

Part Number



TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

MX100RK AIR MOTOR REPAIR KIT

MX102 TACHOMETER CABLE

MX103 CAMLOCK

MX104 SNAP RING FOR MIX CHAMBER

MX105 HOUSING BEARING HYD. MIXER

MX106 DRIVE SHAFT O-RING HYD. MIXER

MX107 DRIVE SHAFT HYDRAULIC MIXER

MX108 HOUSING O-RING HYD. MIXER

MX109 BEARING FOR SHAFT HOUSING

MX113A MIXER AIR MOTOR WITH CAMLOCK

MX116 MIX CHAMBER SCREW

MX117 MIXING CHAMBER RETAINER

MX118 MIX CHAMBER WITH SNAP RING

MX118R MIX CHAMBER SPRING RETAINER

MX119 MIX CHAMBER SEAL

MX120 MIXING IMPELLER

MIXER COMPONENTSMIXER COMPONENTS 14

Part Number Description



MX121 MIXER BODY STAINLESS STEEL WITH STATOR

MX123 ALUMINUM MIXER MOUNT

MX124 FIXED CARBIDE SEAL - STATOR

MX125 ROTOR CARBIDE SEAL

MX126 ROTOR SEAL O RING

MX127 DISTANCE RING

MX128 SPRING WASHER

MX130 VALVE SEAL

MX131 MALE ADAPTER JIC - MIXER BODY

MX132 90 DEGREE ELBOW SWIVEL

MX133 SS 1 PIECE 3 WAY 1/4" BALL VALVE

MX134 SOLVENT FITTING

MX135 CHEMICAL 90 SWIVEL FITTING

MX136 MOUNTING BRACKET KIT WITH COUPLING, PIN AND NUT

MX136C COUPLING FOR 43 SERIES VALVE

MX137 TAPERED PIN W/ LOCKNUT

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

MIXER COMPONENTSMIXER COMPONENTS 15

Part Number Description



MX138 MIXER MOUNTING BRACKET

MX140 180 DEGREE ACTUATOR

MX140-RK 180 DEGREE ACTUATOR REPAIR KIT

MX141P 90 DEG 1/4 X 10-32 PUSH CONNECT PLASTIC

MX141B 90 DEG 1/4 X 10-32 PUSH CONNECT BRASS

MXA6WP00469 ACTUATOR WASHER

MXH09 HYDRAULIC MOTOR FOR MIXER

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

MIXER COMPONENTSMIXER COMPONENTS 16

Part Number Description



NZ0440 220550 NOZZLE 4' W/1/8' ROUND ORIFICE

NZ8615AZ NZ8615AZ THICK WALL NOZZLE

NZ8613 8613 NOZZLE 3/64" x 3/8" ANGLE CUT NOZZLE

NZ8615 8615 NOZZLE 1/16" X 1/2" ORIFICE

NZ86150S451 8615 OFFSET NOZZLE 1/16" X 1/2" WITH 45 DEGREE 1" OFFSET

NZ86150S902 8615 1/16 X 1/2 WITH 90 DEGREE 2" OFFSET

NZ8643 8643 NOZZLE 1/8" X 3/4 ORIFICE

NZ86430S451 8643 OFFSET NOZZLE 1/8 X 3/4 WIDTH

NZ86430S902 8643 1/8 X 3/4 WITH 90 DEGREE 2" OFFSET

NZ8645 8645 NOZZLES 1/8" X 1" ORIFICE

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

NOZZLESNOZZLES 17

Part Number Description



QC1700D SHORE D DUROMETER

QC1NA93 IR THERMOMETER

QC3WU24 DIGITAL GRAM SCALE

QCBOX BOXES FOR PLAQUES

QCLABEL LABELS FOR PLAQUES

QCMOLD MOLDS FOR PLAQUES

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

QUALITYQUALITY  18

Part Number Description



PL30LH050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 30 TOOTH

PL28LH050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 28 TOOTH

PL26LH050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 26 TOOTH

PL24LH050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 24 TOOTH

PL22LG050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 22 TOOTH

PL21LG050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 21 TOOTH

PL20LG050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 20 TOOTH

PL19LG050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 19 TOOTH

PL18LG050 GEAR BELT PULLEY 18 TOOTH

PL884 SPLIT TAPER BUSHING H-1/2'

PL266 SPLIT TAPER BUSHING G-1/2'

PL268 SPLIT TAPER BUSHING G 5/8'

PL572 SPLIT TAPER BUSHING H 5/8'

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

CHEMICAL PULLEYS AND HUBSCHEMICAL PULLEYS AND HUBS 19

Part Number Description



WH75475D DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 3/4" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH1475D DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 1" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH2470D DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 2" H 70 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH2470D-1.75 DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 2" H 70 A HARDNESS WITH 1.75 BORE

WH2475D DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 2" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH2490D DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 2" H 90 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH4470D DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 3 - 5/8" H 70 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH4475 DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 3 - 5/8" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH452575D DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 5 1/4" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS RED

WH4675D DRIVE WHEEL 4" D X 6" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS RED

WH24575D DRIVE WHEEL 4 1/2" D X 2" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH4562575D DRIVE WHEEL 4 1/2" D X 3- 5/8" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH432575D DRIVE WHEEL 4 1/2" D X 3-1/4" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH2575D DRIVE WHEEL 5" D X 2" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH5375D DRIVE WHEEL 5" D X 3" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH5475D DRIVE WHEEL 5" D X 3-5/8" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

WHEELSWHEELS

*Note All drive wheels have 1" bore with 1/4 keyway & 5/16 * 18 set screw*Note All drive wheels have 1" bore with 1/4 keyway & 5/16 * 18 set screw

20

Part Number Description



WH05675D DRIVE WHEEL 6" D X 1/2" H 75 A HARDNESS

WH1675D DRIVE WHEEL 6" D X 1" H 75 A HARDNESS

WH1690D DRIVE WHEEL 6" D X 1" H 90 A HARDNESS

WH2670D DRIVE WHEEL 6" D X 2" H 70 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH2675D-1.75 DRIVE WHEEL 6" D X 2" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS WITH 1.75 BORE. USED WITH OVERRUN CLUTCH

WH6475D DRIVE WHEEL 6" D X 3- 5/8" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH6490D DRIVE WHEEL 6" D X 3- 5/8" H 90 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH2675D-65D DRIVE WHEEL 6 1/2" D X 2" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH2775D DRIVE WHEEL 7" D X 2" H 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH103B HOLD DOWN WHEEL ACETEL 3" DIA X 3/4" WIDTH WITH 3/8 SEALED BEARINGS

WH103DL HOLD DOWN WHEEL 3" D X 3/4" WITH BRONZE BUSHING

WH153B HOLD DOWN WHEEL ACETEL 3" DIA X 1-1/2" WIDTH WITH 3/8 SEALED BEARINGS

WH153DL HOLD DOWN WHEEL 3" D X 1-1/2" WITH BRONZE BUSHING

WH4134R HOLD DOWN WHEEL 4" D X 1-1/4" GREY

WH4134G HOLD DOWN / UP WHEEL 4" D X 1-1/4" GREY

WH1254L HOLD DOWN WHEEL 4" D X 1 1/4" WIDE WITH BEARINGS 75 A HARDNESS

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

WHEELSWHEELS 21

Part Number Description



WH3475G GUIDE WHEEL 3" X 4" URETHANE 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH2475I IDLER WHEEL 4" D X 2" H W/BRONZE BUSHING 75 A HARDNESS

WH2490I IDLER WHEEL 4" D X 2" H 90 SHORE A HARDNESS

WH4475I IDLER WHEEL 4" D X 3- 5/8" H W/BRONZE BUSHINGS 75 SHORE A HARDNESS

TW Solutions, LLC . 269.998.5836 . todd@twsolutionsllc.com

WHEELSWHEELS 22

Part Number Description


